A.154
B.154
Bonded Phases
Amines, hydrocarbons, pesticides,
PCBs, phenols, sulfur compounds,
100% dimethylpolysiloxane Nonpolar a : -60 to 325/350
b : -60 to 300/320
c : -60 to 260280

Please contact your local distributor.c
om -
A.155
B.155
Analysis - GC Capillary Columns
UptiBondTM GC capillary columns
UB1P - [100% Dimethyl Polysiloxane]
 	 Low bleed MS grade column
 	 Suitable upgrade from : DB-1, HP-1, Ultra-1, SPB-1, CP-Sil5CB, ZB-1, OV1
 	 Excellent general purpose column
 	 Hydrocarbon, pesticides, phenols, amines, flavors and fragrances
I.D mm	 Length M	 Thickness µm	 Temp. Range (°C)	 P/N
0.25	 15	 0.25	 325/350	 UB1P152525
0.25	 30	 0.25	 325/350	 UB1P302525
0.25	 60	 0.25	 325/350	 UB1P602525
0.32	 15	 0.25	 325/350	 UB1P153225
0.32	 30	 0.25	 325/350	 UB1P303225
0.32	 60	 0.25	 325/350	 UB1P603225
UB5P - [5% phenyl - 95% Dimethyl Polysiloxane]
 	 Low bleed MS grade column
 	 Suitable Upgrade from : DB-5, DB-5ms, HP-5, HP-5ms, SPB-5, VF-5ms, ZB-5, OV5, Rtx-5,
	 Rtx-5ms,Rtx-5SilMS

0.32	 30	 0.25	 325/350	 UB5P303225
0.32	 30	 0.50	 325/350	 UB5P303205
0.32	 60	 0.10	 325/350	 UB5P603201
0.32	 60	 0.25	 325/350	 UB5P603225
A.156
B.156
UB17P - [50% phenyl - 50% Dimethyl Polysiloxane]
 	 Ideal for pesticide analysis
 	 Polar compounds,  FAMEs, free phenols, chlorinated pesticides, basic drugs, phatalate esters
 	 Suitable upgrade from : DB-17, DB-17ms, Rtx-50, ZB-50, CP-Sil19 CB,
	 BPX-50, 007-17
I.D mm	 Length M	 Thickness µm	 Temp. Range (°C)	 P/N
0.25	 15	 0.25	 320/350	 UB17P152525
0.25	 30	 0.25	 320/350	 UB17P302525
0.25	 60	 0.25	 320/350	 UB17P602525
0.32	 15	 0.25	 320/350	 UB17P153225
0.32	 30	 0.25	 320/350	 UB17P303225
0.32	 60	 0.25	 320/350	 UB17P603225
Analysis - GC Capillary Columns
UptiBondTM GC capillary columns
Please contact your local distributor.c
om -
A.157
B.157
Analysis - GC Capillary Columns
UptiBondTM GC capillary columns
UB1301 - [6% Cyanopropylphenyl - 94% Dimethylpolysiloxane]
 	 Ideal for pesticide analysis
 	 Polar compounds,  FAMEs, free phenols, chlorinated pesticides, basic drugs, phatalate esters
 	 Suitable Upgrade from : DB-1301, Rtx-1301, CPSil1301 etc..
I.D mm	 Length M	 Thickness µm	 Temp. Range (°C)	 P/N
0.25	 15	 0.25	 280/300	 UB1301152525
0.25	 15	 0.5	 280/300	 UB1301152550
0.25	 15	 1	 260/280	 UB1301152510
0.25	 30	 0.25	 280/300	 UB1301302525
0.25	 30	 0.5	 280/300	 UB1301302505
0.25	 30	 1	 260/280	 UB1301302510
0.25	 60	 0.25	 280/300	 UB1301602525
0.25	 60	 0.5	 280/300	 UB1301602550
0.25	 60	 1	 260/280	 UB1301602510
0.32	 15	 0.25	 280/300	 UB1301153225
0.32	 15	 0.5	 280/300	 UB1301153205
0.32	 15	 1	 260/280	 UB1301153210
0.32	 30	 0.25	 280/300	 UB1301303225
0.32	 30	 0.5	 280/300	 UB1301303205
0.32	 30	 1	 260/280	 UB1301303210
0.32	 60	 0.25	 280/300	 UB1301603225
0.32	 60	 0.5	 280/300	 UB1301603205
0.32	 60	 1	 260/280	 UB1301603210
0.53	 15	 1	 260/280	 UB1301155310
0.53	 30	 1	 260/280	 UB1301305310
UB624
 	 UB624 is tested with volatile halogenated compounds, making it an excellent choice for Method 624, 501,
	 503.1, 524.2, 601-603 and 8260.
 	 Suitable Upgrade from : DB-624, Rtx-624, CP-Select 624CB, SPB-624, BP-624, AT-624, ZB-624
Volatile organic compounds (VOCs), residual solvents, volatile aromatic and unsaturated hydrocarbons.
I.D mm	 Length M	 Thickness µm	 Temp. Range (°C)	 P/N
0.25	 30	 1.4	 260/260	 UB624302514
0.25	 60	 1.4	 260/260	 UB624602514
0.32	 30	 1.8	 260/260	 UB624303218
0.32	 30	 3	 260/260	 UB624303230
0.32	 60	 1.8	 260/260	 UB624603218
0.53	 30	 3	 260/260	 UB624305330
0.53	 75	 3	 260/260	 UB624755330
A.158
B.158
UB1701 - [14% Cyanopropylphenyl - 86% Methylpolysiloxane]
 	 Suitable upgrade from : DB-1701, Rtx-1701, SPB-1701, CP-Sil19CB, OV-1701, 007-1701, AT-1701
 	 Pesticide organochlorides, Sugars, TMS, Triazines, Herbicides, Drugs
I.D mm	 Length M	 Thickness µm	 Temp. Range (°C)	 P/N
0.25	 15	 0.25	 280/300	 UB1701152525
0.25	 15	 0.50	 280/300	 UB1701152505
0.25	 15	 1.0	 260/280	 UB1701152510
0.25	 30	 0.25	 280/300	 UB1701302525
0.25	 30	 0.50	 280/300	 UB1701302505
0.25	 30	 1.0	 260/280	 UB1701302510
0.25	 60	 0.25	 280/300	 UB1701602525
0.25	 60	 0.50	 280/300	 UB1701602505
0.25	 60	 1.0	 260/280	 UB1701602510
0.32	 15	 0.25	 280/300	 UB1701153225
0.32	 15	 0.50	 280/300	 UB1701153205
0.32	 15	 1.0	 260/280	 UB1701153210
0.32	 30	 0.25	 280/300	 UB1701303225
0.32	 30	 0.25	 280/300	 UB1701303225
0.32	 30	 0.50	 280/300	 UB1701303205
0.32	 30	 1.0	 260/280	 UB1701303210
0.32	 60	 0.25	 280/300	 UB1701603225
0.32	 60	 0.50	 280/300	 UB1701603205
0.32	 60	 1.0	 260/280	 UB1701603210
0.53	 15	 1.0	 260/280	 UB1701155310
0.53	 30	 1.0	 260/280	 UB1701305310
Analysis - GC Capillary Columns
UptiBondTM GC capillary columns
Please contact your local distributor.c
om -
A.159
B.159
Analysis - GC Capillary Columns
UptiBondTM GC capillary columns
UB17P - [50% Diphenyl – 50% Dimethylpolysiloxane]
 	 Ideal for pesticide analysis
 	 Polar compounds,  FAMEs, free phenols, chlorinated pesticides, basic drugs, phatalate esters
 	 Suitable upgrade from : DB-17, DB-17ms, Rtx-50, ZB-50, CP-Sil19 CB, BPX-50, 007-17
I.D mm	 Length M	 Thickness µm	 Temp. Range (°C)	 P/N
0.25	 15	 0.25	 320/340	 UB17152525
0.25	 30	 0.25	 320/340	 UB17302525
0.25	 60	 0.25	 320/340	 UB17602525
0.32	 30	 0.25	 320/340	 UB17303225
0.32	 60	 0.25	 320/340	 UB17603225
0.53	 15	 1.0	 300/320	 UB17155310
0.53	 30	 1.0	 300/320	 UB17305310
UB210
I.D mm	 Length M	 Thickness µm	 Temp. Range (°C)	 P/N
0.25	 30	 0.25	 240/260	 UB210302525
UB225
I.D mm	 Length M	 Thickness µm	 Temp. Range (°C)	 P/N
0.25	 30	 0.25	 240/260	 UB225302525
A.160
B.160
Analysis - GC Capillary Columns
UptiBondTM GC capillary columns
UBWAX - [Polyethylene Glycol]
I.D mm	 Length M	 Thickness µm	 Temp. Range (°C)	 P/N
0.25	 15	 0.25	 250/260	 UBWAX152525
0.25	 30	 0.25	 250/260	 UBWAX302525
0.25	 30	 0.50	 250/260	 UBWAX302505
0.25	 60	 0.25	 250/260	 UBWAX602525
0.25	 60	 0.50	 250/260	 UBWAX602505
0.32	 15	 0.25	 250/260	 UBWAX153225
0.32	 30	 0.25	 250/260	 UBWAX303225
0.32	 30	 0.50	 250/260	 UBWAX303205
0.32	 60	 0.25	 250/260	 UBWAX603225
0.32	 60	 0.50	 250/260	 UBWAX603205
0.53	 15	 1.0	 230/240	 UBWAX155310
0.53	 15	 2.0	 230/240	 UBWAX155320
0.53	 30	 1.0	 230/240	 UBWAX305310
0.53	 30	 2.0	 230/240	 UBWAX305320
UBAmines
I.D mm	 Length M	 Thickness µm	 Temp. Range (°C)	 P/N
0.32	 15		  265/300	 UBAMIN1532